SIDDHESHWAR ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U74110GJ1995PTC024190

Date: 06/12/2024

To, BSE Limited, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001.

To, INTEGRATED PROTEINS LIMITED City Point, Opp - Town Hall, Jamnagar - 361008, Gujarat, India

Subject: Disclosure Under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Share and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under regulations 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Share and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 w.r.t. 6,64,430 equity shares of Integrated Proteins Limited purchased by Siddheshwar Advisory Private Limited.

The above mention Disclosure has been enclosed herewith for your ready reference.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you Yours Faithfully

On Behalf of Siddheshwar Advisory Private Limited

Hiren Dhirajlal Shah Director

DIN: 09842161

SIDDHESHWAR ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U74110GJ1995PTC024190

<u>Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u>
<u>Regulations, 2011</u>

Part-A- Details of the Acquisition

Name of the Target Company (TC) Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed		Integrated Proteins Limited Siddheshwar Advisory Private Limited No Bombay Stock Exchange							
					Details of the acquisition as follows		Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
					a) b) c)	the acquisition under consideration, holding of er along with PACs of: Shares carrying voting rights Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) Total (a+b+c+d)	Nil	Nil	
					a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	6,64,430 - -	20.74 - -	

Reg. Office Address: 215, 217, 218, 219, Manek Centre, P N Marg, Jamnagar – 361001 Email Id: siddheshwar.rta@gmail.com, Contact No.: 8905323450

SIDDHESHWAR ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U74110GJ1995PTC024190

	category) acquired					
d)		-				
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	6,64,430	20.74	1		
After t	the acquisition, holding of acquirer along with of:					
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	6,64,430	20.74			
b)	VRs otherwise than by equity shares					
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify					
d)	holding in each category) after acquisition Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/	-	-			
e)	non-disposal undertaking/ others) Total (a+b+c+d)	6,64,430	20.74			
issue	Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / public issue / rights ssue / preferential allotment / inter-se ransfer/encumbrance, etc.)		Off Market transfer of shares			
Salient features of the securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc.		NA				
Date of acquisition of/ date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares / VR/ warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares in the TC.		December 05, 2024				
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition		32,03,600 Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each.				
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition		32,03,600 Equity Shares of Rs. 10 each.				

Reg. Office Address: 215, 217, 218, 219, Manek Centre, P N Marg, Jamnagar – 361001 Email Id: siddheshwar.rta@gmail.com, Contact No.: 8905323450